Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Slotting Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us! Straightforward and easy to use, this Whiteside Machine Slotting Cutter makes
a small slot into your workpiece for a wide variety of applications. Whiteside offers a selection of sizes in 3-wing
and 4-wing configurations. Do not forget your_arbor for the slot cutter. Our arbors include a B5 bearing for a
1/2" depth of cut.

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Wings Material

1 7/8 in cutting .062 / Special sizes available Natural woods,

6700A Whiteside Machine 5/16 in diameter 1/16 in Upon request. 3 composite woods 12,000-15,000 $18.25

6701A Whiteside Machine 5/16 in L. //8n cutting 070in  Specialsizes available 5 Natural woods, 12,000-15,000 $20.62
diameter upon request. composite woods

6702A Whiteside Machine 5/16in . //8 In cutting 080in  “pecialsizes available 5 Natural woods, 12,000-15,000 $20.62
diameter upon request. composite woods

6703A Whiteside Machine 5/16 in 1.7/8 in cutting .094( Special sizes available 3 Natural _Woods, 12,000-15,000 $20.38
diameter 3/32in upon request. composite woods

1 7/8 in cutting 100 in Special sizes available Natural woods,

6704A Whiteside Machine 5/16in . )
diameter upon request. composite woods

12,000-15,000 $23.35


mailto:info@eoasaw.com
https://www.eoasaw.com/product-category/router-bits/whiteside-machine-company-router-bits-sets/whiteside-machine-arbors/

6704C

6705A

6708A

6709A

6709C

6710A

6712A

6700B

6703B

6705B

6710B

6715A

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

5/16 in

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

1 7/8 in cutting
diameter

110/
7/64 in

.125/1/8
in

156/
5/32 in

187/
3/16 in

218/
7/32 in

.250/1/4
in

281/
9/32in

062 /
1/16 in

.094 /
3/32in

125/1/4
in

.250/1/4
in

312/
5/16 in

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Special sizes available
upon request.

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

Natural woods,
composite woods

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

12,000-15,000

$24.21

$22.93

$22.93

$22.93

$24.21

$22.93

$28.47

$27.29

$30.59

$33.72

$34.66

$28.47



