

Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone: 817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Slotting Cutters

Thank you for shopping with us! Straightforward and easy to use, this Whiteside Machine Slotting Cutter makes a small slot into your workpiece for a wide variety of applications. Whiteside offers a selection of sizes in 3-wing and 4-wing configurations. Do not forget your [arbor for the slot cutter](#). Our arbors include a B5 bearing for a 1/2" depth of cut.

Item #	Manufacturer	Bore	Diameter	Kerf	Note	Wings	Material	RPM	Price
6700A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.062 / 1/16 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$18.25
6701A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.070 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$20.62
6702A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.080 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$20.62
6703A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.094 / 3/32 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$20.38
6704A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.100 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$23.35

6704C	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.110 / 7/64 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$24.21
6705A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.125 / 1/8 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$22.93
6708A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.156 / 5/32 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$22.93
6709A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.187 / 3/16 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$22.93
6709C	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.218 / 7/32 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$24.21
6710A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.250 / 1/4 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$22.93
6712A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.281 / 9/32 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$28.47
6700B	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.062 / 1/16 in	Special sizes available upon request.	4	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$27.29
6703B	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.094 / 3/32 in	Special sizes available upon request.	4	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$30.59
6705B	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.125 / 1/4 in	Special sizes available upon request.	4	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$33.72
6710B	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.250 / 1/4 in	Special sizes available upon request.	4	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$34.66
6715A	Whiteside Machine	5/16 in	1 7/8 in cutting diameter	.312 / 5/16 in	Special sizes available upon request.	3	Natural woods, composite woods	12,000-15,000	\$28.47